
KJIW-FM RADIO 94.5
 204 MOORE ST.
HELENA, AR 72342

870-338-2700

Proof of Performance             
 Date: 09/05/2022

Date Day Qty Rate Total

7/31/2022 Sun 12:19pm 4:14pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/1/2022 Mon 9:16am 5:17pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/2/2022 Tue 7:19am 4:19pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/3/2022 Wed 6:16am 4:17pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/4/2022 Thu 8:18am 5:13pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/5/2022 Fri 9:15am 3:17pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/6/2022 Sat 11:17am 6:19pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/7/2022 Sun 12:14pm 4:18pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/8/2022 Mon 10:16am 3:18pm 6:17pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/9/2022 Tue 7:17am 12:18pm 5:13pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/10/2022 Wed 8:13am 11:17am 4:16pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/11/2022 Thu 6:17am 1:17pm 5:19pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/12/2022 Fri 9:14am 12:17pm 6:13pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/13/2022 Sat 11:14am 3:18pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/14/2022 Sun 7:15am 4:16pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/15/2022 Mon 7:19am 12:18pm 3:14pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/16/2022 Tue 8:13am 11:18am 5:16pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/17/2022 Wed 9:14am 1:17pm 4:14pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/18/2022 Thu 6:19am 1:16pm 6:18pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/19/2022 Fri 7:12am 12:19pm 5:13pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/20/2022 Sat 1:18pm 6:16pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/21/2022 Sun 12:17pm 4:18pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/22/2022 Mon 7:15am 2:14pm 5:18pm 3 $0.00 $0.00

8/23/2022 Tue 6:19am 12:18pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/24/2022 Wed 9:15am 3:16pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/25/2022 Thu 8:16am 4:21pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/26/2022 Fri 9:16am 3:33pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/27/2022 Sat 11:17am 6:18pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/28/2022 Sun 12:16pm 4:12pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/29/2022 Mon 7:15am 3:19pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/30/2022 Tue 8:19am 4:14pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

8/31/2022 Wed 6:46am 4:19pm 2 $0.00 $0.00

75

Bill To:
FAMILY & YOUTH ENRICHMENT NETWORK                                   ANTI-TOBACCO CAMPAIGN
C/O ADRIENE CORBIN                                                                 SCHEDULE AIR DATES 7/1 -8/31/2022
PO BOX 661                                                                                  BROADCAST MONTH: Aug 2022
HELENA, AR  72342

   

SPOT SUB TOTAL  

THANK YOU


